
Rbus Male RsI Female

1,940 3,381

662 745 A

506 519

man 155 160

Kµan 247 269

108 111

58 47

46 37

46

376 396

47 38

553 557 B

105 134

12 12

22 17

1 0

394 470

46 38

580 671 C

1,925 3,279

650 733

2,575 4,012 D

355 594

91 117

1,570 2,685

559 616 E

minTan;dl;eBlcab;epþIm ART 

(Not Eligible for ART) 0 -  14

>14 

>14 

5,204

949

208

1,175

cMnYnGñkCMgWEdlskmµBüa)al 

Pre-ART rhUtdl;cugRtImasenH

(Number of active patients at 

the end of the quarter)

smRsbcab;epþIm ART 
2

(Eligible for ART)

cab;epþIm (Start ART)
864

4,255

srub Total 6,587

0 -  14

cMnYnGñkCMgWEdlcakecjBI

karBüa)al OI kñúgRtImasenH

(Number of patients who left 

OI Care during quarter)

>14 

>14 

)at;mux (Lost) 
1

239

24

39

0 -  14

cMnYnGñkCMgWEdlskmµBüa)al Pre-ART rhUtdl;cugRtImasenH 

 (Number of active patients at the end of the quarter)

84

772

1,110

83

srubGñkCMgWfµI  0 - 14

1

>14 

516

)ancab;epþImBüa)albgáareday INH
(IPT Started)

1,383

>14 

1,251

85

105

46

srubGñkCMgWfµITaMgGs; Total new patients 

RtImasTI  (Quarter) 

srubGñkCMgWEdlcakecjBIkarBüa)al OI TaMgGs; 

søab; (Died)

manépÞeBaH (Pregnant)

srubGñkCMgWfµI  >14

RbePT (Category)

>14 

karbgáarCaviC¢man ¬pþl;esva3Ebbya:gtic¦ 

Positve Prevention (at least 3 ** )

)ancab;epþImBüa)alCMgWrebg

TB Tx Started

0 - 14

cMnYnGñkCMgWfµI Büa)al Pre-ART elIkdMbUgkñúgRtImasenH

(Number of new patients (First OI Care visit) during quarter)

BinitüsuxPaBrkeraKsBaØaCMgWrebg  

(TB Symptom Screening ) *

5,321

)aneFVIeraKvinicä½yfamanCMgWrebg

Diagnosed TB (BK+ / - , EP)

Gayu Age
ePT (Sex)

cMnYnGñkCMgWEdlskmµTTYl)ankarBüa)al OI rhUtdl;cugRtImasmun 

(Number of active patients at the end of preceding quarter)

219

315

1,025

mCÄmNÐlCatiRbyuT§nwgCMgWeGds_ esIEs,k nigkameraK

National Center for HIV/AIDS Dermatology and STD

Facility Pre-ART (OI) report from all sites

Total Provinces :

srub Total

Total Pre-ART Sites :

qñaM (Year)                             2012

20

4

r)aykarN_RbcaMRtImassþIBIkarBüa)alCMgW»kasniym muneBl ART

61 (Pediatric = 35)

1,407

>14 

0 -  14

0 -  14

0 -  14



F 

1i~8!ifi~Bltl~1Hijfillt1JlUlru Pre-ART Ul81~m~1§~t1HllBl8 IRillml:l 

lsi~l:llTIBlt'll\8: (Number of active patients diagnosed TB (BK+! 

, EP) during this quarter) 

> 14 41 38 79 

1i~8!i fi ~BltlblHijfillt1JlUlru Pre-ART Ul8lilUI~ Ht1JlUlru~Blml:l 

\siql:lUiBl t'll\8: (Number of active patient Started TB 

Treatment during this quarter) 

> 14 33 31 64 

1i~8!ifi~BnlfillUl8U1UI~mlJlUlruU\rl1\tl1t15 INH (Started IPT) 

ql:llTIBlnlI8: (Number of actives patients started IPT) 
> 14 140 192 332 

Ii ~ 8!ifi~Eml:l-mtlfiifi~l:lt1JlUlru Pre-ART Ul8lilUI~Ht1JlUlru 

U\rllltl1t15 Cotrimoxazole (CPT) lsiql:lUiBlnlHl: (Number of TB-HIV 

patients on 01 Started Cotrimoxazole during this quarter) 

> 14 41 35 76 

Ii~SL~UlSrlJlUlru Pre-ART BlS\~lm:ql:ltfiBlnlIS: (Number of women on Pre-ART got pregnant during this quarter.) 59 

1i~8l~BlSt~lm: UlSlilUI~Hfi11 rlJlUlruU\rllltl1t15 ARV ql:llTIBlnlIS: (Number of pregnan women started ARV Prophylaxis .) 24 

Ii ~Sl~BlSt ~Im :ItlruUlSllt15 mHul m HVil (Spontaneous abortion) 0 

(Number of pregnan women reported) ~qJil (Induced abortion) 2 

G 

H 

J 

K 

Mr. Mam Sovatha Dr. Samreth Sovannarith 

Phnom Penh , oP February 2013 
Prepared by 
Data Management Officer ~ 

Mr. Phath Veasna 
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1 Banteay Meanchey

1 Serei Sophon HC * 26 48 16 24 114 11 6 1 2 20 2 4 1 2 1 0 0 0 5 6 1 4 26 3 8 8 4 26 36 7 16 108

2 Mongkul Borey PH * 18 47 6 15 86 11 8 0 1 20 2 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 11 11 0 0 29 8 13 1 3 8 28 4 12 77

3 Poipet 1 HC * 50 58 0 0 108 19 18 0 0 37 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 11 12 0 0 26 28 24 0 0 29 38 0 0 119

4 Thmor Pouk RH 8 10 0 0 18 3 3 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 4 0 0 10 2 2 0 0 3 7 0 0 14

2 Battambang
5 Mong Russey  RH 10 26 7 11 54 3 8 0 0 11 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 1 12 3 7 3 4 7 20 4 5 53

6 BattamBang PH 76 171 33 36 316 18 13 3 0 34 7 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 19 20 5 1 59 27 81 5 6 41 79 25 27 291

7 R5 Military Hospital 10 16 0 0 26 2 1 0 0 3 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 9 15 0 0 24

8 Thmor Kol RH 15 41 0 0 56 10 9 0 0 19 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 7 6 17 0 0 15 30 0 0 68

9 Sampov Loun RH 25 18 1 1 45 8 9 2 1 20 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 0 0 17 3 6 0 1 21 13 3 1 48

3 Kampong Cham
 10 Kampong Cham PH 39 56 18 27 140 14 21 2 0 37 5 3 1 2 1 1 1 0 10 16 4 0 44 10 14 6 6 27 43 8 19 133

11 Memut RH 9 10 0 0 19 3 4 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 6 2 0 0 5 12 0 0 25

12 Thbong Khmum RH 33 46 11 9 99 12 13 0 1 26 3 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 9 9 0 0 23 13 20 1 4 19 30 9 6 102

13 Choeung Prey RH 12 19 0 0 31 10 5 0 0 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 0 0 9 11 10 0 0 5 11 0 0 37

14 Chamkar Loeu RH 8 14 0 0 22 5 2 0 0 7 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 2 0 0 10 4 4 0 0 2 9 0 0 19

15 Srey Santhor RH 5 15 0 0 20 3 3 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 3 1 1 0 0 6 15 0 0 23

4 Kampong Chhnang
16 Kampong Chhnang PH 19 36 17 9 81 4 13 0 0 17 4 7 2 1 0 0 0 0 8 10 0 0 32 2 1 0 0 9 31 15 8 66

5 Kampong Speu
17 Kampong Speu PH 211 299 80 62 652 10 11 4 2 27 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 8 12 2 2 25 6 4 2 1 207 293 80 61 654

18 Oudong RH 26 78 0 0 104 3 9 0 0 12 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 26 82 0 0 108

19 Kong Pisey RH 36 27 0 0 63 5 3 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 39 30 0 0 69

6 Kampong Thom
20 Kampong Thom PH 34 55 16 20 125 12 17 1 3 33 3 12 0 0 1 2 0 0 11 3 6 4 42 9 22 2 3 22 33 9 16 116

21 Baray Santhuk RH 16 26 0 0 42 3 3 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 9 0 0 16 1 0 0 0 12 19 0 0 32

7 Kampot
22 Kampot PH 57 68 16 26 167 12 14 2 2 30 3 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 6 7 2 5 26 2 2 3 4 57 71 13 19 171

23 Kampong Trach RH 21 74 10 5 110 13 11 0 0 24 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 6 1 1 17 4 6 2 0 22 72 7 4 117

Provinces/Cities

Pre-ART Services

 New Patients ( first Pre-ART Care 

Visit) during Quarter 4-2012

Kingdom of Cambodia

National Center for HIV/AIDS, Nation Religion King

Dermatology and STD *****

Died

Number of Pre-ART Patients at the 

End of Preceding Quarter

> 14 0 - 14
Total

0 - 14
Total

> 14

0 - 14

Patients who Left Pre-ART Care

 during Quarter 4-2012

Start ART

> 14 0 - 14 > 14

Active Patients on Pre-ART at the end of 

Quarter 4-2012

Total> 14

Lost

Number of Patients receiving Pre-ART in Quarter 4-2012

Eligible for ART Not Eligible for ART

0 - 140 - 14 > 14 0 - 14 Total > 14



M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G

Provinces/Cities

Pre-ART Services

 New Patients ( first Pre-ART Care 

Visit) during Quarter 4-2012

Died

Number of Pre-ART Patients at the 

End of Preceding Quarter

> 14 0 - 14
Total

0 - 14
Total

> 14

0 - 14

Patients who Left Pre-ART Care

 during Quarter 4-2012

Start ART

> 14 0 - 14 > 14

Active Patients on Pre-ART at the end of 

Quarter 4-2012

Total> 14

Lost Eligible for ART Not Eligible for ART

0 - 140 - 14 > 14 0 - 14 Total > 14

8 Kandal
24 Chey Chum Neash PH 104 185 45 83 417 21 11 1 2 35 4 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 25 0 0 63 35 57 1 11 65 101 45 74 389

25 Koh Thom RH 32 72 2 4 110 7 6 0 2 15 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 5 0 0 23 5 9 1 1 22 58 1 5 102

26 Keansvay RH 8 7 0 0 15 4 4 0 0 8 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 8 1 1 0 0 5 8 0 0 15

9 Koh Kong 
27 Smach Meanchey PH 22 41 7 3 73 13 15 0 0 28 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 10 0 0 30 13 13 1 3 8 27 6 0 71

                        28 Sre Ambil RH 37 46 2 1 86 1 1 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 36 46 2 1 86

10 Kratie
29 Kratie PH 76 82 4 4 166 3 5 0 3 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 8 1 1 17 6 5 0 0 66 74 3 6 160

11 Phnom Penh
30 Khmer Soviet Hospital 58 119 16 29 222 1 0 2 1 4 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 12 2 1 21 0 0 0 0 56 104 16 29 205

31 Calmette Hospital 23 118 0 0 141 13 10 0 0 23 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 13 0 0 28 4 3 0 0 20 109 0 0 136

32 Preah Kossamak 33 78 0 0 111 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 9 1 3 0 0 29 69 0 0 102

33 NPH 0 0 199 220 419 0 0 11 8 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 8 18 0 0 25 37 0 0 175 183 420

34 Center of Hope * 59 101 0 0 160 19 24 0 0 43 7 11 0 0 1 3 0 0 13 17 0 0 52 15 14 0 0 42 80 0 0 151

35 Preah Ketomealea * 34 64 0 0 98 11 7 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 7 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 34 64 0 0 98

36 Social Health Clinic 43 92 9 3 147 4 8 0 0 12 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 13 0 0 21 10 12 5 0 33 71 4 3 138

37 Chhouk Sar I Clinic 5 93 0 0 98 0 13 0 0 13 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 16 3 32 0 0 1 59 0 0 95

38 Chhouk Sar II Clinic 36 0 0 0 36 14 0 0 0 14 8 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 15 13 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 35

39 Samdach Ov RH 23 46 0 0 69 15 19 0 0 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 10 0 0 18 10 19 0 0 20 36 0 0 85

40 Meanchey RH 20 39 0 0 59 17 26 0 0 43 3 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 13 11 0 0 32 4 10 0 0 15 41 0 0 70

41 Chamkar Doung HC 16 11 0 0 27 15 8 0 0 23 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 5 0 0 17 4 2 0 0 16 11 0 0 33

42 Pochinton RH 16 16 0 0 32 16 27 0 0 43 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 8 14 0 0 26 5 13 0 0 17 14 0 0 49

12 Prey Veng
43 Neak Loeung RH 51 79 17 15 162 7 13 0 0 20 5 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 6 8 0 0 23 6 8 0 0 41 72 17 15 159

44 Kampong Leav PH 38 58 19 9 124 10 11 3 2 26 1 6 1 0 2 0 0 0 9 11 1 2 33 10 12 1 2 26 40 19 7 117

45 Pearaing 29 81 6 7 123 10 3 0 0 13 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 5 0 0 11 6 8 0 0 28 70 6 7 125

13 Pursat

46 Sampov Meas PH 73 96 5 10 184 9 10 2 0 21 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 13 6 2 1 27 10 24 0 1 56 74 5 8 178

14 Siem Reap

47 Siem Reap PH 69 142 0 0 211 31 29 0 0 60 8 16 0 0 1 1 0 0 27 33 0 0 86 7 26 0 0 57 95 0 0 185

48 Komar Angkor Hospital 0 0 17 33 50 0 0 8 1 9 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 7 0 0 6 12 0 0 16 18 52

49 Sothnikum RH 39 59 0 0 98 5 4 0 0 9 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 11 1 1 0 0 36 58 0 0 96

 50 Kralanh RH 18 40 0 0 58 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 4 1 2 0 0 17 34 0 0 54



Number of Pre-ART Patients at the New Patients ( first Pre-ART Care Patients who Left Pre-ART Care Active Patients on Pre-ART at the end of 
End of Preceding Quarter Visit) during Quarter 4-2012 during Quarter 4-2012 Quarter 4-2012 

Provinces/Cities 
Pre-ART Services lost Died Start ART Eligible for ART Not Eligible for ART 

> 14 0-14 > 14 0-14 
Total Total > 14 0-14 > 14 0-14 > 14 0-14 Total > 14 0-14 > 14 0-14 Total 

M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G 

151Sihanouk Ville 
51 Sihanouk PH 60 92 23 22 197 19 11 1 2 33 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 18 1 1 40 10 15 7 5 S4 65 16 18 190 

161Sfung Treng 
52 Stung Treng PH 20 20 3 4 47 3 3 1 1 8 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 4 ~ 0 1 8 2 2 1 1 17 19 3 2 47 

17J SvayRieng 
53 Svay Rieng Hospital 29 94 7 7 137 7 1 0 1 9 1 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 14 0 2 26 6 17 0 0 23 61 7 6 120 

54 Romeas HekRH 8 12 5 3 28 3 1 0 0 4 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 8 4 3 0 0 3 7 4 3 24 

18 1 Takeo ,. 

55 Takeo Hospital' 21 44 19 25 109 8 13 1 0 22 1 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 7 11 2 1 28 8 22 5 7 13 20 11 17 103 
1 

56 Ang Roka RH 16 24 9 4 53 5 3 0 1 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 4 0 0 10 1 3 , 1 14 20 8 4 52 ' 

57 Kirivong RH 20 19 4 4 47 2 5 0 0 7 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 9 0 0 13 1 5 0 0 18 10· 3 4 41 

58 Prey Kabas RH 4 4 0 0 8 3 4 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 6 7 0 0 13 

191Oddor Meanchey 
59 Samrong PH 14 18 3 5 40 3 5 01 1 9 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 7 0 0 11 1 2 0 0 13 13 3 6 38 

20lPailin 
41 7 7 1 0 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 0 0 9 3 6 1 0 16 15 2 4 47 

21 IPreah Vihear 
61 16 Makara PH 4 14 8 1 27 6 8 0 1 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 3 0 10 0 , 2 0 8 16 3 2 32 

60 Pailin PH' 18 17 2 4 

I TOrAL 
,. , I 1,940 1 3, 381 1 662 7451 6,7281 5061 519 1 471 38 1,110 1 105 134 121 121 221 171 11 01 394 470 46 381 1,251 1 355 594 91 1171 1,570I 2,685 1 559 616 6, 587 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

6730 

The number of patients reported in these sites might be shown differently from previous quarterly report due to the late data entry to the database andlor transition to the new database system. 

Phnom Penh, at February 2013 

Phnom Penh , Of!, ' February 2013 Phnom Penh, t)2 February 2013 c Phnom Penh, O~ February 2013 Prepared by 

Checked by , Checked by Data Management Office~ 
Chief of Data Management Unit ~hief of AIDS Care Unit 
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Mr. Mam Sovatha Dr. Samrelh Sovannarith Mr. Phath Veasna 
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Diagnosed

TB (BK+,-

/EP) 

Started TB 

treatment 

Started 

INH (IPT) 

TB-HIV patients 

on Pre-ART 

started  

Cotrimoxazole 

Women on 

Pre-ART got 

pregnant

Pregmant 

Women 

started ARV 

Prophylaxis

Spontaneous

abortion

Induced 

abortion

1 Banteay Meanchey

1 Serei Sophon HC 1 2 11 1 9 1 3 3 11 6 1 5 0 1 1 6 0 17 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0

2 Mongkul Borey PH 0 1 11 9 0 0 3 3 11 8 6 2 0 0 0 8 1 19 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0

3 Poipet 1 HC 0 0 19 13 6 8 4 1 19 18 9 9 3 2 2 17 1 36 1 0 15 0 2 0 0 0

4 Thmor Pouk RH 0 0 3 1 2 0 0 0 3 3 1 2 0 1 0 3 1 6 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0

2 Battambang

5 Mong Russey  RH 0 0 3 3 0 0 3 3 3 8 4 4 2 4 4 8 2 11 2 1 2 1 3 0 0 0

6 BattamBang PH 3 0 18 5 9 3 3 2 18 13 4 7 1 2 2 13 4 31 2 1 1 2 0 0 0 0

7 R5 Military Hospital 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 Thmor Kol RH 0 0 10 4 6 4 3 3 10 9 1 8 9 0 0 9 5 19 2 2 12 2 7 7 0 0

9 Sampov Loun RH 2 1 8 2 6 5 0 0 8 9 2 7 5 1 1 9 2 17 0 0 7 0 1 0 0 0

3 Kampong Cham

 10 Kampong Cham PH 2 0 14 5 7 3 0 0 14 21 7 12 5 4 3 21 2 35 0 0 9 0 2 0 0 0

11 Memut RH 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 3 3 0 0 4 1 7 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0

12 Thbong Khmum RH 0 1 12 7 4 0 1 1 12 13 9 4 0 0 0 13 0 25 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0

13 Choeung Prey RH 0 0 10 8 2 0 1 1 0 5 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

14 Chamkar Loeu RH 0 0 5 1 4 4 1 1 4 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 6 1 1 16 1 2 1 0 0

15 Srey Santhor RH 0 0 3 0 3 1 0 0 3 3 0 3 0 0 0 3 0 6 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0

4 Kampong Chhnang

16 Kampong Chhnang PH 0 0 4 1 3 2 1 1 4 13 1 12 5 0 0 13 4 17 1 1 7 6 4 4 0 0

5 Kampong Speu

17 Kampong Speu PH 4 2 10 10 0 4 0 0 10 11 11 0 6 0 0 11 0 21 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0

18 Oudong RH 0 0 3 0 3 0 0 0 3 9 3 6 6 0 0 9 0 12 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0

19 Kong Pisey RH 0 0 5 1 4 1 1 1 5 3 0 3 1 0 0 3 0 8 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0

6 Kampong Thom

20 Kampong Thom PH 1 3 12 5 7 4 1 0 0 17 10 4 3 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 7 0 2 0 0 0

21 Baray Santhuk RH 0 0 3 0 3 3 0 0 0 3 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0

National Center for HIV/AIDS, 

Dermatology and STD

Pregnancy

Active paitents on Pre-ART diring this quarter

0 - 14 > 14

Male Female

 New Patients ( first Pre-ART Care Visit) during Quarter 4-2012

TB
Provinces/Cities

Pre-ART Services
TB

Total

TB

Total

Number of Pre-ART patients Screened for TB, Pregnancy in Q4-2012

Female

P
re

g
n

a
n

c
e

Kingdom of Cambodia

Nation Religion King

*****

P
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e
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Male
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Diagnosed

TB (BK+,-

/EP) 

Started TB 

treatment 

Started 

INH (IPT) 

TB-HIV patients 

on Pre-ART 

started  

Cotrimoxazole 

Women on 

Pre-ART got 

pregnant

Pregmant 

Women 

started ARV 

Prophylaxis

Spontaneous

abortion

Induced 

abortion

Pregnancy

Active paitents on Pre-ART diring this quarter

0 - 14 > 14

Male Female

 New Patients ( first Pre-ART Care Visit) during Quarter 4-2012

TB
Provinces/Cities

Pre-ART Services
TB

Total

TB

Total

Female

P
re

g
n

a
n

c
e

P
P

 (
a

t 
le

a
s

e
 3

)

Male

7 Kampot

22 Kampot PH 2 2 12 2 10 10 2 2 12 14 0 14 8 0 0 14 1 26 2 2 18 10 1 1 0 0

23 Kampong Trach RH 0 0 13 3 3 0 0 0 9 11 0 2 0 0 0 8 1 17 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

8 Kandal

24 Chey Chum Neash PH 1 2 21 2 0 1 0 0 14 11 7 1 0 0 0 9 1 23 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0

25 Koh Thom RH 0 2 7 6 0 0 6 4 7 6 6 0 0 6 6 6 0 13 12 10 0 12 0 0 0 0

26 Keansvay RH 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 6 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

9 Koh Kong 

27 Smach Meanchey PH 0 0 13 2 11 1 1 1 0 15 3 12 1 1 1 0 1 0 2 2 2 0 1 0 0 0

28 Sre Ambil RH 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

10 Kratie

29 Kratie PH 0 3 3 3 0 2 1 1 3 5 5 0 2 3 3 5 0 8 4 4 4 4 0 0 0 0

11 Phnom Penh

30 Khmer Soviet Hospital 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 Calmette Hospital 0 0 13 1 12 0 1 1 0 10 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 Preah Kossamak 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 0

33 NPH 11 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 Center of Hope 0 0 19 5 14 1 6 3 0 24 8 16 5 10 6 1 2 1 17 9 7 6 2 0 0 0

35 Preah Ketomealea 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 Social Health Clinic 0 0 4 1 3 0 1 1 0 8 1 6 1 1 1 0 0 0 2 2 5 1 0 0 0 0

37 Chhouk Sar I Clinic 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 5 7 2 0 0 13 0 13 0 0 29 0 5 0 0 1

38 Chhouk Sar II Clinic 0 0 14 2 12 3 1 1 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 1 1 14 0 0 0 0 0

39 Samdach Ov  RH 0 0 15 3 1 0 0 0 15 19 8 4 0 0 0 19 0 34 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

40 Meanchey RH 0 0 17 6 2 0 1 0 17 26 4 9 0 0 0 26 5 43 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0

41 Chamkar Doung HC 0 0 15 7 6 1 0 0 15 8 2 5 0 0 0 8 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

42 Pochinton RH 0 0 16 1 7 0 0 0 16 27 7 14 0 0 0 27 0 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Prey Veng

43 Neak Loeung RH 0 0 7 0 0 2 0 0 0 13 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0

44 Kampong Leav PH 3 2 10 4 6 6 4 4 13 11 3 9 9 3 3 12 1 25 7 7 15 7 1 1 0 0

45 Pearaing 0 0 10 0 10 0 0 0 10 3 0 3 0 0 0 3 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 Pursat

46 Sampov Meas PH 2 0 9 2 7 5 1 1 9 10 3 6 4 0 0 10 3 19 0 0 14 0 5 3 0 0



0-14 

Provinces/Cities 
- Pre-ART Services 

Male Female 
Total 

1151 Sihanouk Ville 

New Patients (first Pre-ART Care Visit) during Quarter 4-2012 

TBS TBS 
(+) (-) 

> 14 

Male 

TB 

"0 "0 -
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~ (l)L1J )("0 Total 
'" 0-;­ I-~ a.
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Active paitents on Pre-ART diring this quarter 

TB 
M 

'" '" (I) .Diagnosed Started TB Started<J .. 
c: ~ TB (BK+,­ treatment INH (IPT)...

)("0 c: 1;; IEP)I-~ a. C) -a. e a.Dl .. 
1-(;) a. a. 

TB-HIV patients 
on Pre-ART 

started 
Cotrimoxazole 

Pregnancy 

Women on Pregmant Spontaneous Induced 
Pre-ART got Women abortion abortion 

pregnant started ARV 
Prophylaxis 

14lSiem,Reap 

47 Siem Reap PH 0 0 31 11 15 16 5 5 31 29 13 11 15 3 3 29 1 60 10 10 41 10 1 0 0 0 

48 Komar Angkor Hospital 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

49 Sothnikum RH 0 0 5 0 5 0 0 0 5 4 0 4 0 0 0 4 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

50 Kralanh RH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

51 Sihanouk PH 1 2 19 4 15 0 0 0 0 11 3 8 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 

161 stung Treng 

52 Stung Treng PH 1 1 3 2 1 1 1 1 3 3 0 3 0 0 0 3 0 6 1 1 8 1 0 0 0 0 

171Svay Rieng , 

53 

54 

Svay Rieng Hospital 0 0 7 1 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 5 0 0 0 0 

Romeas Hek RH 0 1 3 0 7 7 0 0 7 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 8 2 2 7 2 1 1 0 0 

181 Take,:, 
' .. 

55 

56 

57 

58 

Takeo Hospital 1 0 8 2 5 1 0 0 8 13 4 8 1 1 0 . 13 3 21 1 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 

Ang Roka RH 0 1 5 3 2 2 1 1 5 3 1 2 2 0 0 3 0 8 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 1 

Kirivong RH 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 5 3 2 0 0 0 5 0 7 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 

Prey Kabas RH 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

191oddor Meanchey' 

59 Samrong PH 0 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 3 5 1 1 0 2 0 5 0 8 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 

20lpailin 

60 Pailin PH 1 0 7 3 4 4 1 0 7 7 1 6 6 0 0 7 0 14 1 0 7 1 0 2 0 0 

21 IPreah !(iliear 

61 16 Makara PH 
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